T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Fake rate vs P,

9
2

3
tra%fgzpT (Ge\%)

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

2 0.7
£20.09
o
5 0.08
2l
2 0.07
°

)
2 0.06

>

5 0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

...........................................

............................................

TTT [T T[T [ TTTT[TTTT[TTTT[ I T ITTT[TTITT
+

Ratio

0.9F

OF
1

..........................................

0.8

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%gzpT (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

1

0.8

pleup rate vs p

0.6

0.4

0.2

1.9

Ratio

0.9

10F

1E}

0.8E
10

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusNOPU_retrainOldFiles125 v2_prelimWPM_epochO

0.8

0.6

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7E

0.5

0.4

0.2F

0.1

0.6F1-

0.3k {1+

= 0.2

U>‘)
s 0.18
$0.16
3
£0.14
]
50.12
>S5

° 041

0.08F

0.06
0.04

0.02F
C 111

......................

1.4

Ratio

12

1

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

s 0.1
Y :
o009
©0.08F
2 :
£0.07F
) :
5.0.06E
3 :
0.05F
0.04F;
0.03F
0.02E
0.01E

Ratio

0.8

pileup rate vs n

0.6

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

s 05

V.
¢ a
N

pileup rate vs

0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15]
0.1
0.05]
10

0.3581{-IT

VR

Ratio

0.8

e




	Contents
	Page 1


